Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Rangliste: 2018

U10+U9
U10+U9
U10+U9

Discipline Gender Ageclass

Foil Women's u10

YOB Ranking type Nation type

2009 - 2010 Standard License nation only Last result

T1 15.09.2018 Greifswald Championships of Mecklenburg-Vorpommern U10+U9
T5 26.01.2019 Rostock  International Youth Tournament

T7 06.04.2019 Schwerin Cup Petermannchen

T8 04.05.2019 Jena Jenaer Schilercup

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation Clubs

Category Calculated on
Individualis 25.08.2023. 13:49
Same points Transferred points

YOB T1T5T7T8

1 42 0 REHDA Lene GER

2 3
3 3
4 3

0 OLDAG Elin GER
0 PAUL Dora-Sophie GER
0 MALLON Maren GER

all assigned competitions

Title

MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin
MV FG Schwerin

City Nation Date

2009121212 6

2010
2010
2009

3
3
3

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

o~NOO O A WN P

Landesmeisterschaft
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Sieben-TlUrme-Turnier

Int. Wittenauer Fuchs
Sachsisches Wichtel-Turnier
Internationales Rostocker
Schdlerturnier
Wenzel-Pokal-Turnier
Petermannchen-Pokal
Jenaer Schilercup

Greifswald GER

Libeck GER
Berlin GER
Schkeuditz GER

Rostock GER

Altenburg GER
Schwerin  GER
Jena GER

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Maik Schulz - sportwart@fechten-mv.de

15.09.2018 16.09.2018 U10+U9

22.09.2018 23.09.2018 U10
24.11.2018 25.11.2018 U10
01.12.2018 01.12.2018 U10

26.01.2019 26.01.2019 U10+U9

16.03.2019 16.03.2019 U10+U9
06.04.2019 07.04.2019 U10+U9
04.05.2019 04.05.2019 U10+U9

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

LVQ

LVQ
LVQ
LVQ

LVQ

LVQ
LVQ
LVQ



